
      BOSCH
 Hockenheim Historic

 05.-07. Mai 2023
 Version 2023-10-1

Series Event Time Start End Need Gap

AvD Historic Race Cup Qualifying 1 20Min 09:05 - 09:25 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Raceclub Germany Presentation 25Min 09:35 - 10:00 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Masters Endurance Legends Qualifying 1 30Min 10:10 - 10:40 Uhr 0:30 0:10

Group C Super Cup Training 1 25Min 10:50 - 11:15 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Masters Racing Legends Qualifying 1 25Min 11:25 - 11:50 Uhr 0:25 0:10

HSCC F2 Training 25Min 12:00 - 12:25 Uhr 0:25 0:00

PAUSE  /  BREAK 30Min 12:25 - 12:55 Uhr 0:30 0:05

Tourenwagen "Golden Ära" Training 20Min 13:00 - 13:20 Uhr 0:20 0:10

BOSS GP Training 1 30Min 13:30 - 14:00 Uhr 0:30 0:10

Lurani Trophy Qualifying 25Min 14:10 - 14:35 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Group C Super Cup Training 2 25Min 14:45 - 15:10 Uhr 0:25 0:10

HSCC F2 Qualifying 25Min 15:20 - 15:45 Uhr 0:25 0:10

AvD Historic Race Cup Qualifying 2 20Min 15:55 - 16:15 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Masters Endurance Legends Qualifying 2 30Min 16:25 - 16:55 Uhr 0:30 0:10

BOSS GP Training 2 30Min 17:05 - 17:35 Uhr 0:30 0:10

Masters Racing Legends Qualifying 2 25Min 17:45 - 18:10 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Tourenwagen "Golden Ära" Qualifying 1 20Min 18:20 - 18:40 Uhr 0:20

Freitag, 05. Mai 2023

W.AICHINGER  Race Director
Veranstaltungsbedingte Änderungen und Zeitverschiebungen sind ausdrücklich vorbehalten.

Event-related changes and time shifts are expressly reserved 27.03.2023



      BOSCH
 Hockenheim Historic
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Series Event Time Start End Need Gap

Raceclub Germany Presentation 25Min 09:05 - 09:30 Uhr 0:25 0:05

BOSS GP Qualifying 30Min 09:35 - 10:05 Uhr 0:30 0:10

Masters Endurance Legends Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 10:15 - 10:25 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Masters Endurance Legends Race 1 40Min 10:30 - 11:10 Uhr 0:40 0:10

HSCC F2 Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 11:20 - 11:30 Uhr 0:10 0:00

HSCC F2 Race 1 25Min 11:30 - 11:55 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Group C Super Cup Qualifying 30Min 12:05 - 12:35 Uhr 0:30 0:00

PAUSE  /  BREAK 30Min 12:35 - 13:05 Uhr 0:30 0:05

Tourenwagen "Golden Ära" Race 1 20Min 13:10 - 13:30 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Masters Racing Legends Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 13:40 - 13:50 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Masters Racing Legends Race 1 20Min 13:55 - 14:15 Uhr 0:20 0:10

BOSS GP Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 14:25 - 14:35 Uhr 0:10 0:05

BOSS GP Race 1 20Min 14:40 - 15:00 Uhr 0:20 0:10

Lurani Trophy Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 15:10 - 15:20 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Lurani Trophy Race 1 25Min 15:25 - 15:50 Uhr 0:25 0:10

Masters Gentlemen Drivers   & 
Pre-66 Touring Cars

Qualifying 40Min 16:00 - 16:40 Uhr 0:40 0:10

Group C Super Cup Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 16:50 - 17:00 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Group C Super Cup Race 1 35Min 17:05 - 17:40 Uhr 0:35 0:10

AvD Historic Race Cup Race 1 20Min 17:50 - 18:10 Uhr 0:20

Samstag, 06. Mai 2023

W.AICHINGER  Race Director
Veranstaltungsbedingte Änderungen und Zeitverschiebungen sind ausdrücklich vorbehalten.

Event-related changes and time shifts are expressly reserved 27.03.2023
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Raceclub Germany Presentation 25Min 09:05 - 09:30 Uhr 0:25 0:05

BOSS GP Hypercar Demonstration Presentation 10Min 09:35 - 09:45 Uhr 0:10 0:05

HSCC F2 Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 09:50 - 10:00 Uhr 0:10 0:00

HSCC F2 Race 2 25Min 10:00 - 10:25 Uhr 0:25 0:05

Group C Super Cup warm up 10Min 10:30 - 10:40 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Masters Endurance Legends Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 10:45 - 10:55 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Masters Endurance Legends Race 2 40Min 11:00 - 11:40 Uhr 0:40 0:05

Lurani Trophy Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 11:45 - 11:55 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Lurani Trophy Race 2 25Min 12:00 - 12:25 Uhr 0:25 0:00

PAUSE  /  BREAK 30Min 12:25 - 12:55 Uhr 0:30 0:10

Masters Racing Legends Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 13:05 - 13:15 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Masters Racing Legends Race 2 20Min 13:20 - 13:40 Uhr 0:20 0:10

BOSS GP Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 13:50 - 14:00 Uhr 0:10 0:05

BOSS GP Race 2 25Min 14:05 - 14:30 Uhr 0:25 0:05

Masters Gentlemen Drivers   & 
Pre-66 Touring Cars

Race 90Min 14:35 - 16:05 Uhr 1:30 0:10

Group C Super Cup Pre Grid - Grid - Formation Lap 10Min 16:15 - 16:25 Uhr 0:10 0:05

Group C Super Cup Race 2 35Min 16:30 - 17:05 Uhr 0:35 0:05

Tourenwagen "Golden Ära" Race 2 20Min 17:10 - 17:30 Uhr 0:20 0:05

AvD Historic Race Cup Race 2 20Min 17:35 - 17:55 Uhr 0:20

Sonntag, 07. Mai 2023

W.AICHINGER  Race Director
Veranstaltungsbedingte Änderungen und Zeitverschiebungen sind ausdrücklich vorbehalten.

Event-related changes and time shifts are expressly reserved 27.03.2023




